

2017年單月集團合併營收				2017年累計集團合併營收			
單位：新台幣仟元				單位：新台幣仟元			
月份	2017單月 合併營收	2016單月 合併營收	年度增(減) 比率	月份	2017單月 合併營收	2016單月 合併營收	年度增(減) 比率
一月	1,382,921	1,754,794	-21.19%	一月	1,382,921	1,754,794	-21.19%
二月	1,462,566	1,647,463	-11.22%	二月	2,845,487	3,402,257	-16.36%
三月	1,942,250	2,053,296	-5.41%	三月	4,787,737	5,455,553	-12.24%
四月	1,516,312	1,536,867	-1.34%	四月	6,304,049	6,992,420	-9.84%
五月	1,923,609	1,897,086	1.40%	五月	8,227,658	8,889,506	-7.45%
六月	1,818,581	2,185,995	-16.81%	六月	10,046,239	11,075,502	-9.29%
七月	2,082,826	2,023,832	2.91%	七月	12,129,065	13,099,334	-7.41%
八月	2,542,332	2,282,657	11.38%	八月	14,671,397	15,381,991	-4.62%
九月	1,975,974	2,013,832	-1.88%	九月	16,647,371	17,395,822	-4.30%
十月	1,841,372	1,740,937	5.77%	十月	18,488,743	19,136,759	-3.39%
十一月	2,062,248	1,992,657	3.49%	十一月	20,550,991	21,129,416	-2.74%
十二月	1,799,676	1,696,147	6.10%	十二月	22,350,667	22,825,563	-2.08%
合計數	22,350,667	22,825,563	-2.08%	合計數			